value of all classes of stock of the Company or of any subsidiary of the Company, or (ii) which permits his rights to purchase stock under all 
employee stock purchase plans (described in Section 423 of the Code) of the Company and its subsidiaries to accrue at a rate which exceeds 
Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) of fair market value of such stock (determined at the time such option is granted) for each calendar 
year in which such option is outstanding at any time.  

4. Offering Periods. The Plan shall be implemented by one offering during each six month period of the Plan.